You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Related Hot keyword More
SXD420MX Laird Technologies -
Antennas
SXD420MX
Antennas with Warrantied and Confidence. Ship by DHL/FedEx/TNT/UPS Express. Support Payment with Telegraphic Transfer(T/T) or PayPal.
RFQ SXD420MX Email: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
SXD420MX Details PDF
SXD420MX
Manufacturer Part Number: SXD420MX
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Part of Description: ANT 2-WAY UHF 400-439MHZ MX GRN
Datasheets: SXD420MX.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number SXD420MX
Manufacturer Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description ANT 2-WAY UHF 400-439MHZ MX GRN
Category RF/IF and RFID > RF Antennas
Part Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
VSWR 1.5
Termination Connector, MX
Series -
Return Loss -
Power - Max 50W
Packaging Bulk
Number of Bands 1
Mounting Type Connector Mount
Ingress Protection -
Height (Max) 3.504" (89.00mm)
Gain -
Frequency Range 400MHz ~ 439MHz
Frequency Group UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz)
Frequency (Center/Band) 420MHz
Features -
Applications -
Antenna Type Whip, Straight
SXD420SFU
Laird Technologies IAS
ANT 2-WAY UHF 450-470MHZ
SFU GRN
YDA1364
Laird Technologies IAS
DIPOL 136-150MHZ 4
637108
Laird Technologies
RF ANT 1.575GHZ DOME SMA ML
ADH
SL24513P12RSM
Laird Technologies IAS
ANT OMNI TRIMODE PNL RP SMA
SXD450SF
Laird Technologies IAS
ANT 2-WAY UHF 450-470MHZ SF
WHT
DCE-ANT2412-UFL
Laird Technologies IAS
ANT&ENCL ASSY 2.3G 12DBI 8"
U.FL
SXD450SFU
Laird Technologies IAS
ANT 2-WAY UHF 450-470MHZ
SFU WHT
CAF94178(IOD2450-NF12)
Laird Technologies IAS
ANT BIDIRECT 5DBI 12"RG-142
NFEM